
HOTEL DETAILS Type of Room 
Price 
BGN 

Price 
EUR 

Hotel of the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences  
(“Dom na Ucheniya”)   
https://www.domnaucheniya.com/en/   
 
Booking Rating: 8.1 Very Good 
https://www.booking.com/hotel/bg/dom-na-
ucheniya-ban.en-gb.html 
 
Distance from the Institute: 10 minutes / 0.8 km 
 

Twin Room (2 single beds) 
 
Junior Suite (bedroom: 2 
single beds + 1 double bed; 
living room: sofa) 
 
Deluxe Suite (bedroom 1: 2 
single beds, bedroom 2: 1 
double room; living room: 
sofa) 
 
Breakfast 

79 
 
125 
 
 
 
145 
 
 
 
 
8 

41 
 
64 
 
 
 
75 
 
 
 
 
4 

Best Western Hotel Europe   
https://www.hotel-europe-bg.com/c/en/  
 
Booking Rating: 7.4 Good 
https://www.booking.com/hotel/bg/hoteleurope.en-
gb.html  
 
Distance from the Institute: 12 minutes / 1.0 km 

Standard room 
Deluxe room 
Suite 
Presidential Suite 
 

118 
137 
206 
255 

60 
70 
105 
130 
 

Hotel Kibella   
https://www.hotelkibella.com//indexen.php  
 
Booking Rating: 8.8 Fabulous 
https://www.booking.com/hotel/bg/kibella.en-
gb.html  
 
Distance from the Institute: 13 minutes / 1.1 km 
 

Single room 
Double room 
Double business room  
Double business lux room 
Apartment  
VIP Apartment  
 
Breakfast 
Parking 

70 
80 
90 
100 
110 
160 
 
10 
12 

36 
41 
46 
52 
57 
82 
 
5 
6 

Hotel Rai   
 
Booking Rating: 7.6 Good 
https://www.booking.com/hotel/bg/khotiel-rai-
sofia.en-gb.html  
 
Distance from the Institute: 10 minutes / 0.8 km 

Double room (double bed) 
 
Standard suite (double 
bed, sofa) 
 
Breakfast 

132 
 
204 
 
 
10 

68 
 
105 
 
 
5 

Hotel Rotasar   
https://www.rotasar.com/index.php?lang=eng  
 
Booking Rating: 8.0 Very good 
https://www.booking.com/hotel/bg/rotasar.en-
gb.html  
 
Distance from the Institute: 11 minutes / 0.9 km 

Double room 
Deluxe Double Room 
Triple Room 
Junior Suite 
Junior Suite with a Balcony 
Suite with a Balcony 

83 
95 
95 
106 
106 
150 

43 
49 
49 
55 
55 
77 

Hotel 007   
https://www.hotel-007.net/english.php 
 
Booking Rating: 8.4 Very good 
https://www.booking.com/hotel/bg/rotasar.en-
gb.html  
 
Distance from the Institute: 13 minutes / 1.0 km 

Double room 
 
Twin Room 
 
One-Bedroom Apartment 
with a Balcony 
 

85 
 
85 
 
130 
 

44 
 
44 
 
67 
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